Service / Fee

W LIGITIES

Effective January 1, 2026

Rate

Notes

Handling Charges per HBL

Window Fee per HBL
TSC Fee per HBL

Hazardous Fee per HBL
(if applicable)

Document Fee per HBL
Security Fee per HBL

Warehouse Fuel Surcharge

$3.75 per CWT or $24 per CBM, whichever
is greater

$90.00
$35.00

$50.00

$17.50
$6.50

$0.30 per CWT

$75.00 Minimum

$6.00 Minimum / $50.00
Maximum



